
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
2 

33 
41 
80 
14 
2X 
15 
12 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
1 
4 
5 

Name 
Dave Zavelson 
Wesley Cunningham 
Randy Acock 
Karl Markey 
Stephen Thomas 
Carl Maier 
Amir Ali 
David T Burkett 

Class 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FM 
FM 
F6 
FA 
FA 

Hometown 

Austin TX 

Houston TX 

Corpus Christi TX 

Rosharon TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Grand Prairie TX 

SUGAR LAND TX 

Corpus Christi TX 

Region 

LnSt 

Hous 

STxB 

Hous 

WTex 

Tex 

Hous 

STxB 

Member_ID 

239176 

154114 

332925_1 

324593 

542538 

232636 

463923 

190820_1 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

20:06.630 

21:02.743 

21:14.415 

21:15.290 

21:27.992 

18:15.702 

21:20.843 

0.361 

Best Tm 

1:30.777 

1:36.101 

1:35.605 

1:36.475 

1:37.341 

1:54.164 

1:33.220 

Make-Model 

2 0 0 4  S t a r  M a z d a  P r o  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  

200 4 E lan  ProForm u laM a z d a  

2005 Mazda PFM 

1 9 9 8  S t a r  M a z d a  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  

199 5 S tar Form u la Maz d a 

2000 Red Devil F600 

200 4 P ro Form u la Mazd a 

2 0 0 5  M a z d a  P r o  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  

Sponsor 
Unfair Advantage Motorsports 
Brad Pierce Autosport 
Acock Engineering 

Driftline Racing 
Mitchell Racing Service 
Apollo Tire & Wheel 
The Burkett Law Firm 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

New Track Record (1:54.164) for F6 by Carl Maier. 
Provisional results posted at 2:20pm 
Official results oosted at 3:00pm 

Printed: 5/26/2019 9:31:30 PM 

Chief Steward: Tom Brown 

Chief of T&S: Diane Carter 

Track: MSR Houston 2.38 Mile Clockwise 

SCCA Sanction: 19-M-5990, 19-R-7375 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

56.113 

Avg. Speed 

92.310 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.777 

Best Speed 

94.385 

Best Lap by 

2 - Dave Zavelson 

 

Fun in the Sun 

Grp 2 - FA, FB, FC, FE, FM, FS, P1, P2  

Grp 2 -Official Saturday Race Results - 19-M-5990 

Race (20:00 or 17 Laps) started at 13:55:16 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

5/25/2019 01:30 PM 


